6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

Town of Needham

Personnel Board Meeting
Tuesday, November 5, 2019, 6:30 PM
Highland Conference Room, Town Hall, Needham, MA

Agenda

Fire Union Grievance

Position Description Amendments
e Director of Park & Recreation

Approval of Minutes
e 9/17/19 — Personnel Board Meeting

Other Business

Adjourn



