Town of Needham Personnel Board Meeting

Tuesday, November 5, 2019, 6:30 PM Highland Conference Room, Town Hall, Needham, MA

Agenda

6:30 PM	Fire Union Grievance
7:00 PM	Position Description Amendments • Director of Park & Recreation
7:15 PM	Approval of Minutes • 9/17/19 – Personnel Board Meeting
7:20 PM	Other Business
7:30 PM	Adjourn